NUmero identificacion:

Fabricante:

Tipo de mastil:

Tipo:

Altura de construccion:
Capacidad:

Altura de elevacién:

9575

CLARK

Triplex (3F430)
™ 12

1940 mm
1200 kg

4300 mm

Elevacion libre:
Traccién:
Horquillas:
Estado:

Horas:

Observacion:

1988

1350 mm

Eléctrico

1200 mm

En orden de marcha
756

EZH,SS,B,3x SE



